
Mustard Seed

Plan International Canada Inc

Canadian Red Cross

Canada Helps Org

Operation Smile Canada

Salvation Army

Samaritans Purse

Hope Mission

Boys & Girls Clubs

Movember

Youth Central

Canadian Cerebral Palsy

Child and Youth Friendly 

Mary Rose - Blessed Cardinal Newman School

Calgary Corporate Challenge

Cerebral Palsy Association of Alberta

Motionball Calgary

Simon - Chabad Lubavitch of Alberta

Simon - Chabad Lubavitch of Alberta

Orange Theory 

FAB Events - Fundraiser for NICU

Calgary Rams Fundraiser

Community Outreach

MRU Nursing 

Calgary Humane Society

Big Brothers Big Sisters

U of C Dinos

Raindrop Gala

Cerebral Palsy Association of Alberta

Kids Cancer Care Foundation of Alberta

Canadian Sport Institute Calgary

Aspen 

U of C Dino's Baseball

Titus Tournament -For Mental Health Awareness

Big Brunch - Big Brothers Big Sisters

Calgary Alumnae Chapter of Alpha Omicron Pi

Reservoir Dragons & AARCS 

Stampede City Gymnastics Club

Young Nurses Take Action (YNTA)

The Twins, Triplets & More Association of Calgary

U of C Women's Fastball

Writers Guild of Alberta

Autism Aspergers Friendship Society

Team Tata's - AB Cancer Foundation

Foothills FC

Thumbs Up Foundation

Alberta Childrens Hospital

Weston Bakeries - KidSport Calgary

Olds Broncos auction

Scotiabank AIDS Walk For Life

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2017

2017

2017

2017

Raffle & Silent Auction Fundraiser Support

Over $2300 to date

Over $1400 to date

Over $2600 to date

Over $3700 to date

Over $3700 to date

Over $1300 to date

Over $7300 to date

Over $2000 to date

Over $7500 to date

Over $750 to date

Over $4700 to date

Over $2600 to date

2015

Over $2000 to date

2011-2019

2011-2019

2016

2016

2016

2016

2011-2019

2010-2019

2016

2015

2015

2018

2008-2019

2018

2013-2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2008-2010

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2011-2019

2010-2011

2009-2012, 2016

2019

2019

2015-2019

2011-2019

2012-2014

2017 - 2019

The CSSC has supported HEROS hockey for 3 years, each year 

donating $4000 to programming, and supporting staff who 

volunteer during office hours

Main Charity

Monetary Donations Over $1000



Cancer Relay For Life

ILRCC Golf Tournament

The Cat N Fiddle Silent Auction for Calgary Hospice

Alberta Health Services - Pain awareness

Helping Hoc - Silent Auction

David Baum

Calgary Church of Christ

Simon - Chabad Lubavitch of Alberta

Cal South Little League

Colonel J Fred Scott

Dave S

Cerebral Palsy Association of Alberta

Abstract Volleyball Camp

Douglasdale Elementary School

PowerChild

Forest Lawn High School

St. Joeseph School

Nelson Mandela High School 

Covenant House

Stars Foundation

The United Way

Canadian Council of the Blind

Santa for Seniors

Kid's Cancer

Canadian Deaf Women's Volleyball

Alzheimer 

BBBS (Big Brothers)

Ride to Conquer Cancer

The Calgary Puppy Fund

ALS Society of Canada

Andrew School

Canada Burn Resource

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society

Wounded Warriors Canada

Alberta Childrens Hospital

Calgary Police Association

Aga Khan Foundation

Action for Healthy Communities

Habitat for Humanity

International Student Volunteers

Aids Calgary

Between Friends Club

Firstgiving

Kyle Stuart Memorial Scholarship Fund

Winnipeg Habitat

Easter Seals

AcF Underwear Affair

Allstar Baseball

Green Learning Foundation

Ronald McDonald House

Children Wish Foundation

Oldtimers Hockey

Prostate Cancer Canada

KidSport 

Canadian Cancer Society

2018

2018

2018

2018

Monetary Contributions under $1000

2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

Equipment Donations

2014

2015-2016

2013-2014

2012-2014

Used equipment: 15 volleyballs for children in Indonesia

Used equipment: 50 dodgeballs, ball hockey goalie pads, 7 soccer 

balls & badminton shuttles

Used equipment: 15 dodgeballs, 1 Soccer Ball, 1 volleyball, 25 tennis 

balls, 20 frisbees, 12 kickballs
New: Slo-pitch base set

Used equipment: 16 dodgeballs, 4 ball hockey sticks

New: pitcher L-screen protector

Used equipment: 47 dodgeball, 10 kickballs, 6 soccer balls, 4  ball 

hockey sticks, 1 badminton net, 36 Frisbees, 2 sports bags

Used equipment: 15 dodgeballs

Used equipment: 5 Basketballs, 46 dodgeballs, 3 volleyballs

Used equipment: 15 frisbees, 6 volleyballs, 11 dodgeballs, 20 tennis 

balls, 3 boxes of slo-pitch balls

Used equipment: 32 volleyballs and 20 dodgeballs

Used equipment: 2 soccer nets

Used equipment: 19 volleyballs and 13 handballs

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2018

2013

2011

2011

2015

2012

2012

2011

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2014

2015

2015

2007-2008, 2014

2007, 2011, 2012

2015-2019

2016

2015

2009, 2012

2012-2013

2012-2013

2011-2012

2011, 2013-2015

2016


