Main Charity				
	Monetary Donations (Over \$1000		
Mustard Seed	2008-2019	Over \$3700 to date		
Plan International Canada Inc	2010-2019	Over \$3700 to date		
Canadian Red Cross	2011-2019	Over \$7300 to date		
Canada Helps Org	2011-2019	Over \$750 to date		
Operation Smile Canada	2011-2019	Over \$2600 to date		
Salvation Army	2011-2019	Over \$2300 to date		
Samaritans Purse	2011-2019	Over \$1400 to date		
Hope Mission	2013-2019	Over \$1300 to date		
Boys & Girls Clubs	2015-2019	Over \$2000 to date		
Movember	2012-2014	Over \$2000 to date		
Youth Central	2010-2011	Over \$4700 to date		
Canadian Cerebral Palsy	2009-2012, 2016	Over \$2600 to date		
Child and Youth Friendly	2008-2010	Over \$7500 to date		
	Raffle & Silent Auction Fun	ndraiser Support		
Mary Rose - Blessed Cardinal Newman School	2019			
Calgary Corporate Challenge	2019			
Cerebral Palsy Association of Alberta	2019			
Motionball Calgary	2019			
Simon - Chabad Lubavitch of Alberta	2019			
Simon - Chabad Lubavitch of Alberta	2019			
Orange Theory	2019			
FAB Events - Fundraiser for NICU	2019			
Calgary Rams Fundraiser	2019			
Community Outreach	2019			
MRU Nursing	2019			
Calgary Humane Society	2019			
Big Brothers Big Sisters	2019			
U of C Dinos	2018			
Raindrop Gala	2018			
Cerebral Palsy Association of Alberta	2018			
Kids Cancer Care Foundation of Alberta	2018			
Canadian Sport Institute Calgary	2018			
Aspen	2018			
U of C Dino's Baseball	2018			
T') T . E . M	2010			

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016 2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Titus Tournament -For Mental Health Awareness

The Twins, Triplets & More Association of Calgary

Calgary Alumnae Chapter of Alpha Omicron Pi

Big Brunch - Big Brothers Big Sisters

Reservoir Dragons & AARCS

U of C Women's Fastball

Writers Guild of Alberta

Thumbs Up Foundation

Olds Broncos auction

Alberta Childrens Hospital

Scotiabank AIDS Walk For Life

Foothills FC

Stampede City Gymnastics Club

Young Nurses Take Action (YNTA)

Autism Aspergers Friendship Society Team Tata's - AB Cancer Foundation

Weston Bakeries - KidSport Calgary

Cancer Relay For Life	2015	
ILRCC Golf Tournament	2015	
The Cat N Fiddle Silent Auction for Calgary Hospice	2015	
Alberta Health Services - Pain awareness	2015	
Helping Hoc - Silent Auction	2015	
Helping Hoc - Silent Adction	Equipment Don	ations
David Baum	2019	Used equipment: 15 volleyballs for children in Indonesia
Calgary Church of Christ	2019	Used equipment: 50 dodgeballs, ball hockey goalie pads, 7 soccer
Calgary Church of Christ	2040	balls & badminton shuttles
Circum Chaland Lubra italy of Albania	2019	Used equipment: 15 dodgeballs, 1 Soccer Ball, 1 volleyball, 25 tennis
Simon - Chabad Lubavitch of Alberta	2019	balls, 20 frisbees, 12 kickballs
Cal South Little League	2019	New: Slo-pitch base set
Colonel J Fred Scott	2019	Used equipment: 16 dodgeballs, 4 ball hockey sticks
Dave S	2019	New: pitcher L-screen protector
Cerebral Palsy Association of Alberta	2019	Used equipment: 47 dodgeball, 10 kickballs, 6 soccer balls, 4 ball
Cerebral Faisy Association of Alberta	2010	hockey sticks, 1 badminton net, 36 Frisbees, 2 sports bags
Alaston at Vallacila II Carrar	2018	
Abstract Volleyball Camp	2018	Used equipment: 15 dodgeballs Used equipment: 5 Basketballs, 46 dodgeballs, 3 volleyballs
Douglasdale Elementary School PowerChild	2018	
rowerchild	2010	Used equipment: 15 frisbees, 6 volleyballs, 11 dodgeballs, 20 tennis balls, 3 boxes of slo-pitch balls
Forget Lower High Cohool	2018	Used equipment: 32 volleyballs and 20 dodgeballs
Forest Lawn High School		Used equipment: 2 soccer nets
St. Joeseph School	2018	
Nelson Mandela High School		Used equipment: 19 volleyballs and 13 handballs
	Monetary Contributions	s under \$1000
Covenant House	2015-2019	
Stars Foundation	2015-2016	
The United Way	2013-2014	
Canadian Council of the Blind	2012-2014	
Santa for Seniors	2018	
Kid's Cancer	2016	
Canadian Deaf Women's Volleyball	2016	
Alzheimer	2015	
BBBS (Big Brothers)	2015 2015	
Ride to Conquer Cancer		
The Calgary Puppy Fund	2015	
ALS Society of Canada		
Andrew School	2014	
Canada Burn Resource	2014	
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	2014	
Wounded Warriors Canada	2014	
Alberta Childrens Hospital	2013	
Calgary Police Association	2013	
Aga Khan Foundation Action for Healthy Communities	2012	
Habitat for Humanity	2012-2013	
International Student Volunteers	2012-2013	
Aids Calgary	2012	
Between Friends Club	2011-2012	
Firstgiving	2011-2012	
Kyle Stuart Memorial Scholarship Fund	2011	
Winnipeg Habitat	2011	
Easter Seals	2011, 2013-2015	
AcF Underwear Affair	2011, 2013-2013	
Allstar Baseball	2010	
Green Learning Foundation	2010	_
Ronald McDonald House	2010	
Children Wish Foundation	2009	
Oldtimers Hockey	2009, 2012	
Prostate Cancer Canada	2009	
KidSport	2007-2008, 2014	CALGARY SPORT & SOCIAL CLUB
Canadian Cancer Society	2007, 2011, 2012	
canadian cancer society	2007, 2011, 2012	